
 
 

OFFICE OF THE TOWN CLERK 
HOLLAND, MA 01521 

 
 

ANNUAL TOWN MEETING AND ELECTION CALENDAR 2010 
 

Tuesday April 6, 2010   Post Caucus Notice 
 
Tuesday April 13, 2010   Town Caucus 8:00PM Elementary School 
 
Friday April 16, 2010    5:00PM Deadline to obtain nomination  
      Papers (72 hours from caucus) DEADLINE 
      To file/sign or accept Caucus Nomination 
      Papers. 
 
Monday April 19, 2010   5:00PM DEADLINE to file nomination  
      Papers with board of registrars 
 
Wednesday April 21, 2010   DEADLINE to file objections or withdraw 
      From CAUCUS 
 
Mon. May 3, 2010    5:00PM DEADLINE to file nomination  
      Papers with the TOWN CLERK 
 
Wednesday May 5, 2010   DEADLINE for filing objections or to  
      Withdraw nomination papers 
      Voter registration 2:00PM-4:00PM &7-8PM 
      (Last day to register to vote for annual Town  
      meeting and/or Town election) 
 
Tuesday May 18, 2010   Post Annual Town Meeting Warrant 
 
Tuesday May 25, 2010   ANNUAL TOWN MEETING  
      7:00PM Elementary School 
 
Monday June 7, 2010    ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION 
      10:00AM-8:00PM Town Hall 
 
ALL VOTER REGISTRATION SESSIONS ARE HELD IN THE TOWN CLERK’S 
OFFICE AT THE TOWN HALL, 27 STURBRIDGE ROAD. 
 
*Any special Town Meetings or elections, and other voter registration sessions will be 
posted separately. 
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